
perfect martian | $12
sipsmith lemon drizzle gin, salers,
cocchi rosa, amontillado sherry

the sloe down   | $14
sloe gin, cappaletti, pear liqueur, bubbles

navigator | $15
bourbon, aperol, averna, lemon, 

earl grey amaretto 
full circle | $14

toasted coconut bourbon, demerara rum, 
melletti, allspice, angostura 

the golden rule | $13
rye, cream sherry, pineapple, 

lime, cinnamon, nutmeg
cafecita | $14

colada coffee, vodka, montenegro, 
mr. black coffee liqueur 
enlightened sage | $8

non alcoholic
matcha green tea, sage, lime 

house creations
COCKTAILS

the classics
bistro martini | $12

gin or vodka, blanc vermouth, olive  
french 75 | $13

gin, lemon juice, sparkling wine
queen’s park swizzle | $14

demerara rum, lime juice, 
fresh mint, angostura bitters

sidecar | $15
cognac, orange liqueur, 

lemon, sugar rim
new york sour | $13

henry mckenna bourbon, lemon, 
demerara, red wine 

old fashioned | $12
bourbon, bitters, simple  

bubbly
WINE LIST

cava | mercat brut, spain
rosé | ohlig ‘latitude 50 n’, germany 
crémant | champalou, france 
brachetto | giulio cocchi, italy 

$11 / 42 

rosé
blend | ercole, piedmont, italy
pinot noir | ernest vineyards, california

white
picpoul
chapelle du bastion, france 
sauvignon blanc
domaine du salvard ‘unique’, france
pinot grigio
cantina bolzano, alto adige, italy
chenin blanc 
pascal janvier ‘coteaux de loir’, loire, france  
chardonnay
ernest vineyards, sonoma, california
pinot blanc/pinot gris
au bon climat, santa barbara, california

 $14/54

 $15/58

 $16/62

 $17/66

red
gamay 
gaspard, loire, france
pinot noir 
banshee, sonoma, california
nebbiolo/barbera/dolcetto
cantine di indie ‘vino rosso popolo’, langhe, italy
prieto picudo
mary taylor, castilla y leon, spain
syrah
qupé, central coast, california
malbec 
vino cobos ‘felino’, mendoza, argentina
cabernet franc 
domaine de la chanteleuserie, bourgueil, france
cabernet sauvignon 
roth cellars, alexander valley, california 

$15/58

 $14/54

 $14/54

 $13/50

the icebreaker | $7
a rotating mini cocktail 

curated by our bartender team

 $15/58

bottled & canned beer
pilsner 
wiseacre ‘tiny bomb’, memphis
non alcoholic
untitled art ‘hazy ipa’, wisconsin

drinks
THE PUBLIC

brown ale 
samuel smith, england
ipa 
meddlesome ‘201 hoplar’, memphis

DRAFT BEER | $7
pale lager | cooper house project  ‘public choice’ 

amber ale | memphis made ‘fireside’
ipa | crosstown ‘traffic’

 $17/66
 $15/58

 $12/46
 $15/58

$7

$7$6

$8

$13/ 50 

 $15/58

 $13/50

$13/50

 $12/46

 $12/46


